

Tabulation of Bids
Village of Hoffman Estates 2026 Street Revitalization Project
Section Number: 26-00119-00-RS

County Cook				<div>February 2 2026, 10:00 A.M.</div> <div>Attendees: Patty Richter, Jacob Cuthbert, Josh Kasper (All VOHE)</div>							
				2026 STREET REVITALIZATION PROJECT- ENGINEERS ESTIMATE		Builders Paving, LLC 4401 S. Roosevelt Rd Hillside IL, 60162		Schroeder Asphalt Services, Inc P.O. Box 831 Huntley, IL 60142		A Lamp Concrete Contractors, Inc. 1900 Wright Boulevard Schaumburg, IL 60193	
ITEM #	ITEMS	UNIT	QUANTITIES	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
HE201000	TREE ROOT PRUNING	EACH	120	\$90.00	\$10,800.00	\$1.00	\$120.00	\$121.00	\$14,520.00	\$5.00	\$600.00
20200100	EARTH EXCAVATION	CU YD	1,006	\$50.00	\$50,300.00	\$30.00	\$30,180.00	\$49.00	\$49,294.00	\$41.00	\$41,246.00
20201200	REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL OF UNSUITABLE MATERIALS	CU YD	400	\$15.00	\$6,000.00	\$5.00	\$2,000.00	\$10.00	\$4,000.00	\$10.00	\$4,000.00
20800150	TRENCH BACKFILL	CU YD	171	\$50.00	\$8,550.00	\$5.00	\$855.00	\$5.00	\$855.00	\$12.00	\$2,052.00
21001000	GEOTECHNICAL FABRIC FOR GROUND STABILIZATION	SQ YD	2,523	\$2.70	\$6,812.10	\$1.75	\$4,415.25	\$2.00	\$5,046.00	\$1.50	\$3,784.50
21101600	TOPSOIL FURNISH AND PLACE, VARIABLE DEPTH	SQ YD	19,106	\$6.00	\$114,636.00	\$3.00	\$57,318.00	\$6.48	\$123,806.88	\$1.00	\$19,106.00
HE250000	EROSION CONTROL BLANKET WITH SEED, SPECIAL	SQ YD	11,754	\$3.00	\$35,262.00	\$4.00	\$47,016.00	\$4.32	\$50,777.28	\$1.00	\$11,754.00
HE252000	SODDING, SPECIAL	SQ YD	7,352	\$9.00	\$66,168.00	\$8.00	\$58,816.00	\$10.80	\$79,401.60	\$7.00	\$51,464.00
28000250	TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL SEEDING	POUND	7,352	\$11.00	\$80,872.00	\$0.01	\$73.52	\$0.02	\$147.04	\$0.01	\$73.52
28000400	PERIMETER EROSION BARRIER	FOOT	110	\$10.00	\$1,100.00	\$5.00	\$550.00	\$5.40	\$594.00	\$0.01	\$1.10
28000510	INLET FILTERS	EACH	296	\$150.00	\$44,400.00	\$10.00	\$2,960.00	\$120.00	\$35,520.00	\$15.00	\$4,440.00
28001100	TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL BLANKET	SQ YD	7,352	\$2.00	\$14,704.00	\$0.01	\$73.52	\$0.02	\$147.04	\$0.01	\$73.52
30300001	AGGREGATE SUBGRADE IMPROVEMENT	CU YD	400	\$15.00	\$6,000.00	\$5.00	\$2,000.00	\$10.00	\$4,000.00	\$10.00	\$4,000.00
30300112	AGGREGATE SUBGRADE IMPROVEMENT 12"	SQ YD	2,523	\$22.00	\$55,506.00	\$20.00	\$50,460.00	\$23.25	\$58,659.75	\$17.45	\$44,026.35
HE311004	SUBBASE GRANULAR MATERIAL, 4 ", SPECIAL	FOOT	8,220	\$4.00	\$32,880.00	\$0.01	\$82.20	\$4.38	\$36,003.60	\$1.35	\$11,097.00
40201000	AGGREGATE FOR TEMPORARY ACCESS	TON	145	\$20.00	\$2,900.00	\$1.00	\$145.00	\$23.00	\$3,335.00	\$27.00	\$3,915.00
HE406000	BITUMINOUS MATERIALS - TRACKLESS TACK COAT	POUND	61,869	\$0.50	\$30,934.50	\$0.01	\$618.69	\$0.01	\$618.69	\$0.01	\$618.69
40600400	MIXTURE FOR CRACKS, JOINTS AND FLANGEWAYS	TON	5	\$350.00	\$1,750.00	\$200.00	\$1,000.00	\$150.00	\$750.00	\$300.00	\$1,500.00
40602978	HOT-MIX ASPHALT BINDER COURSE, IL- 9.5, N50	TON	2,984	\$95.00	\$283,480.00	\$98.00	\$292,432.00	\$88.50	\$264,084.00	\$93.00	\$277,512.00
40603080	HOT-MIX ASPHALT BINDER COURSE, IL-19.0, N50	TON	134	\$95.00	\$12,730.00	\$88.00	\$11,792.00	\$90.00	\$12,060.00	\$95.25	\$12,763.50
40604060	HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE, IL-9.5, MIX "D", N50	TON	7,866	\$90.00	\$707,940.00	\$78.00	\$613,548.00	\$84.00	\$660,744.00	\$87.00	\$684,342.00
HE406440	HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT, 2", SPECIAL	SQ YD	3,695	\$30.00	\$110,850.00	\$26.00	\$96,070.00	\$23.75	\$87,756.25	\$23.00	\$84,985.00
40701801	HOT-MIX ASPHALT PAVEMENT (FULL-DEPTH), 6"	SQ YD	2,243	\$32.00	\$71,776.00	\$28.00	\$62,804.00	\$34.50	\$77,383.50	\$32.00	\$71,776.00
HE407300	HOT-MIX ASPHALT DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT, 3"	SQ YD	631	\$50.00	\$31,550.00	\$40.00	\$25,240.00	\$36.50	\$23,031.50	\$31.50	\$19,876.50
HE407500	HOT-MIX ASPHALT DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT, 5"	SQ YD	83	\$70.00	\$5,810.00	\$50.00	\$4,150.00	\$56.00	\$4,648.00	\$55.00	\$4,565.00
HE423060	PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT, 6 INCH	SQ YD	7,350	\$72.00	\$529,200.00	\$65.00	\$477,750.00	\$74.15	\$545,002.50	\$83.50	\$613,725.00
HE423080	PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT, 8 INCH	SQ YD	150	\$82.00	\$12,300.00	\$100.00	\$15,000.00	\$83.00	\$12,450.00	\$116.00	\$17,400.00
HE424000	PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE SIDEWALK, 5 INCH	SQ FT	95,300	\$8.00	\$762,400.00	\$8.00	\$762,400.00	\$7.50	\$714,750.00	\$8.60	\$819,580.00
HE424008	DETECTABLE WARNINGS, SPECIAL	SQ FT	948	\$30.00	\$28,440.00	\$5.00	\$4,740.00	\$30.25	\$28,677.00	\$25.00	\$23,700.00

Tabulation of Bids
Village of Hoffman Estates 2026 Street Revitalization Project
Section Number: 26-00119-00-RS

County Cook											
February 2 2026, 10:00 A.M. Attendees: Patty Richter, Jacob Cuthbert, Josh Kasper (All VOHE)				2026 STREET REVITALIZATION PROJECT- ENGINEERS ESTIMATE		Plote Construction Inc. 1100 Brandt Drive Hoffman Estates, IL 60192		Brothers Asphalt Paving Inc. 315 S Stewart Avenue Addison, IL 60101		Evarlast Blacktop Inc 2560 Foxfield Road Suite 180 St. Charles, IL 60174	
ITEM #	ITEMS	UNIT	QUANTITIES	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
HE201000	TREE ROOT PRUNING	EACH	120	\$90.00	\$10,800.00	\$45.00	\$5,400.00	\$48.15	\$5,778.00	\$100.00	\$12,000.00
20200100	EARTH EXCAVATION	CU YD	1,006	\$50.00	\$50,300.00	\$50.00	\$50,300.00	\$50.00	\$50,300.00	\$45.00	\$45,270.00
20201200	REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL OF UNSUITABLE MATERIALS	CU YD	400	\$15.00	\$6,000.00	\$25.00	\$10,000.00	\$50.00	\$20,000.00	\$45.00	\$18,000.00
20800150	TRENCH BACKFILL	CU YD	171	\$50.00	\$8,550.00	\$12.00	\$2,052.00	\$12.84	\$2,195.64	\$55.00	\$9,405.00
21001000	GEOTECHNICAL FABRIC FOR GROUND STABILIZATION	SQ YD	2,523	\$2.70	\$6,812.10	\$5.80	\$14,633.40	\$5.00	\$12,615.00	\$3.25	\$8,199.75
21101600	TOPSOIL FURNISH AND PLACE, VARIABLE DEPTH	SQ YD	19,106	\$6.00	\$114,636.00	\$6.00	\$114,636.00	\$6.42	\$122,660.52	\$3.85	\$73,558.10
HE250000	EROSION CONTROL BLANKET WITH SEED, SPECIAL	SQ YD	11,754	\$3.00	\$35,262.00	\$4.00	\$47,016.00	\$4.28	\$50,307.12	\$6.50	\$76,401.00
HE252000	SODDING, SPECIAL	SQ YD	7,352	\$9.00	\$66,168.00	\$10.00	\$73,520.00	\$10.70	\$78,666.40	\$18.00	\$132,336.00
28000250	TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL SEEDING	POUND	7,352	\$11.00	\$80,872.00	\$0.01	\$73.52	\$0.02	\$147.04	\$1.00	\$7,352.00
28000400	PERIMETER EROSION BARRIER	FOOT	110	\$10.00	\$1,100.00	\$5.00	\$550.00	\$5.35	\$588.50	\$9.00	\$990.00
28000510	INLET FILTERS	EACH	296	\$150.00	\$44,400.00	\$125.00	\$37,000.00	\$133.75	\$39,590.00	\$150.00	\$44,400.00
28001100	TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL BLANKET	SQ YD	7,352	\$2.00	\$14,704.00	\$0.01	\$73.52	\$0.02	\$147.04	\$3.25	\$23,894.00
30300001	AGGREGATE SUBGRADE IMPROVEMENT	CU YD	400	\$15.00	\$6,000.00	\$25.00	\$10,000.00	\$50.00	\$20,000.00	\$62.00	\$24,800.00
30300112	AGGREGATE SUBGRADE IMPROVEMENT 12"	SQ YD	2,523	\$22.00	\$55,506.00	\$26.30	\$66,354.90	\$20.00	\$50,460.00	\$23.00	\$58,029.00
HE311004	SUBBASE GRANULAR MATERIAL, 4 ", SPECIAL	FOOT	8,220	\$4.00	\$32,880.00	\$0.01	\$82.20	\$0.02	\$164.40	\$13.00	\$106,860.00
40201000	AGGREGATE FOR TEMPORARY ACCESS	TON	145	\$20.00	\$2,900.00	\$50.00	\$7,250.00	\$50.00	\$7,250.00	\$50.00	\$7,250.00
HE406000	BITUMINOUS MATERIALS - TRACKLESS TACK COAT	POUND	61,869	\$0.50	\$30,934.50	\$0.01	\$618.69	\$1.00	\$61,869.00	\$0.60	\$37,121.40
40600400	MIXTURE FOR CRACKS, JOINTS AND FLANGEWAYS	TON	5	\$350.00	\$1,750.00	\$1,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00
40602978	HOT-MIX ASPHALT BINDER COURSE, IL- 9.5, N50	TON	2,984	\$95.00	\$283,480.00	\$100.00	\$298,400.00	\$97.05	\$289,597.20	\$95.46	\$284,852.64
40603080	HOT-MIX ASPHALT BINDER COURSE, IL-19.0, N50	TON	134	\$95.00	\$12,730.00	\$100.00	\$13,400.00	\$150.00	\$20,100.00	\$97.13	\$13,015.42
40604060	HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE, IL-9.5, MIX "D", N50	TON	7,866	\$90.00	\$707,940.00	\$96.00	\$755,136.00	\$95.13	\$748,292.58	\$98.83	\$777,396.78
HE406440	HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT, 2", SPECIAL	SQ YD	3,695	\$30.00	\$110,850.00	\$34.00	\$125,630.00	\$30.00	\$110,850.00	\$25.61	\$94,628.95
40701801	HOT-MIX ASPHALT PAVEMENT (FULL-DEPTH), 6"	SQ YD	2,243	\$32.00	\$71,776.00	\$34.00	\$76,262.00	\$35.00	\$78,505.00	\$72.00	\$161,496.00
HE407300	HOT-MIX ASPHALT DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT, 3"	SQ YD	631	\$50.00	\$31,550.00	\$60.00	\$37,860.00	\$60.00	\$37,860.00	\$40.50	\$25,555.50
HE407500	HOT-MIX ASPHALT DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT, 5"	SQ YD	83	\$70.00	\$5,810.00	\$120.00	\$9,960.00	\$90.00	\$7,470.00	\$45.00	\$3,735.00
HE423060	PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT, 6 INCH	SQ YD	7,350	\$72.00	\$529,200.00	\$79.00	\$580,650.00	\$84.53	\$621,295.50	\$117.00	\$859,950.00
HE423080	PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT, 8 INCH	SQ YD	150	\$82.00	\$12,300.00	\$100.00	\$15,000.00	\$107.00	\$16,050.00	\$126.00	\$18,900.00
HE424000	PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE SIDEWALK, 5 INCH	SQ FT	95,300	\$8.00	\$762,400.00	\$8.75	\$833,875.00	\$8.99	\$856,747.00	\$8.90	\$848,170.00
HE424008	DETECTABLE WARNINGS, SPECIAL	SQ FT	948	\$30.00	\$28,440.00	\$18.00	\$17,064.00	\$19.26	\$18,258.48	\$66.00	\$62,568.00

Tabulation of Bids
Village of Hoffman Estates 2026 Street Revitalization Project
Section Number: 26-00119-00-RS

County Cook				<p style="text-align: center;">February 2 2026, 10:00 A.M. Attendees: Patty Richter, Jacob Cuthbert, Josh Kasper (All VOHE)</p>							
				2026 STREET REVITALIZATION PROJECT- ENGINEERS ESTIMATE		Builders Paving, LLC 4401 S. Roosevelt Rd Hillside IL, 60162		Schroeder Asphalt Services, Inc P.O. Box 831 Huntley, IL 60142		A Lamp Concrete Contractors, Inc. 1900 Wright Boulevard Schaumburg, IL 60193	
ITEM #	ITEMS	UNIT	QUANTITIES	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
44000100	PAVEMENT REMOVAL	SQ YD	2,243	\$10.00	\$22,430.00	\$8.00	\$17,944.00	\$8.00	\$17,944.00	\$6.00	\$13,458.00
HE440010	PAVEMENT REMOVAL, SPECIAL	SQ YD	932	\$7.00	\$6,524.00	\$10.00	\$9,320.00	\$6.50	\$6,058.00	\$6.25	\$5,825.00
HE440015	VARIABLE DEPTH GRINDING (0 INCH TO 3 INCH)	SQ YD	89,978	\$3.00	\$269,934.00	\$4.00	\$359,912.00	\$3.00	\$269,934.00	\$2.70	\$242,940.60
44000200	DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT REMOVAL	SQ YD	8,214	\$10.00	\$82,140.00	\$8.00	\$65,712.00	\$6.00	\$49,284.00	\$12.50	\$102,675.00
44000500	COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER REMOVAL	FOOT	9,750	\$5.00	\$48,750.00	\$4.50	\$43,875.00	\$6.00	\$58,500.00	\$5.00	\$48,750.00
44000600	SIDEWALK REMOVAL	SQ FT	96,500	\$2.00	\$193,000.00	\$1.00	\$96,500.00	\$1.00	\$96,500.00	\$1.00	\$96,500.00
HE442040	CLASS D PATCH, SPECIAL, 4 INCH	SQ YD	10	\$40.00	\$400.00	\$70.00	\$700.00	\$20.00	\$200.00	\$51.00	\$510.00
HE442060	CLASS D PATCH, SPECIAL, 6 INCH	SQ YD	155	\$45.00	\$6,975.00	\$30.00	\$4,650.00	\$30.00	\$4,650.00	\$50.00	\$7,750.00
HE442070	CLASS D PATCH, SPECIAL, 7 INCH	SQ YD	110	\$55.00	\$6,050.00	\$30.00	\$3,300.00	\$30.00	\$3,300.00	\$58.50	\$6,435.00
HE442080	CLASS D PATCH, SPECIAL, 8 INCH	SQ YD	25	\$75.00	\$1,875.00	\$40.00	\$1,000.00	\$40.00	\$1,000.00	\$73.50	\$1,837.50
HE442090	CLASS D PATCH, SPECIAL, 9 INCH	SQ YD	120	\$85.00	\$10,200.00	\$40.00	\$4,800.00	\$50.00	\$6,000.00	\$75.00	\$9,000.00
HE442010	CLASS D PATCH SPECIAL, 10 INCH	SQ YD	13	\$90.00	\$1,170.00	\$70.00	\$910.00	\$55.00	\$715.00	\$93.00	\$1,209.00
HE542485	CONCRETE COLLAR, SPECIAL	EACH	3	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$575.00	\$1,725.00
550A2320	STORM SEWERS, RUBBER GASKET, CLASS A, TYPE 1, 12"	FOOT	499	\$95.00	\$47,405.00	\$68.00	\$33,932.00	\$68.25	\$34,056.75	\$62.50	\$31,187.50
550A2330	STORM SEWERS, RUBBER GASKET, CLASS A, TYPE 1, 15"	FOOT	8	\$130.00	\$1,040.00	\$80.00	\$640.00	\$80.00	\$640.00	\$80.00	\$640.00
HE550P06	STORM SEWERS, SOLID PVC PIPE, 6 INCH	FOOT	6	\$60.00	\$360.00	\$53.00	\$318.00	\$53.00	\$318.00	\$90.00	\$540.00
HE550P10	STORM SEWERS, SOLID PVC PIPE, 10 INCH	FOOT	4	\$90.00	\$360.00	\$65.00	\$260.00	\$65.00	\$260.00	\$80.00	\$320.00
55100400	STORM SEWER REMOVAL, 10"	FOOT	179	\$10.00	\$1,790.00	\$8.00	\$1,432.00	\$8.00	\$1,432.00	\$9.00	\$1,611.00
55100500	STORM SEWER REMOVAL, 12"	FOOT	50	\$10.00	\$500.00	\$8.00	\$400.00	\$8.00	\$400.00	\$9.00	\$450.00
55100700	STORM SEWER REMOVAL, 15"	FOOT	8	\$10.00	\$80.00	\$8.00	\$64.00	\$8.00	\$64.00	\$9.00	\$72.00
HE565000	SANITARY MANHOLES, ADJUST, SPECIAL	EACH	46	\$1,000.00	\$46,000.00	\$725.00	\$33,350.00	\$725.00	\$33,350.00	\$875.00	\$40,250.00
HE601004	PIPE UNDERDRAINS, FABRIC LINED TRENCH, 4", SPL	FOOT	30	\$55.00	\$1,650.00	\$40.00	\$1,200.00	\$40.00	\$1,200.00	\$50.00	\$1,500.00
HE602104	CATCH BASINS, 4 FOOT DIAMETER	EACH	2	\$5,200.00	\$10,400.00	\$4,970.00	\$9,940.00	\$4,970.00	\$9,940.00	\$4,500.00	\$9,000.00
HE602200	INLETS, 2 FOOT DIAMETER	EACH	13	\$1,900.00	\$24,700.00	\$1,525.00	\$19,825.00	\$1,525.00	\$19,825.00	\$1,200.00	\$15,600.00
HE602400	MANHOLES, 4 FOOT DIAMETER	EACH	2	\$4,700.00	\$9,400.00	\$4,880.00	\$9,760.00	\$4,880.00	\$9,760.00	\$2,881.00	\$5,762.00
HE603000	MANHOLES TO BE ADJUSTED	EACH	199	\$475.00	\$94,525.00	\$390.00	\$77,610.00	\$400.00	\$79,600.00	\$440.00	\$87,560.00
HE603100	MANHOLES TO BE ADJUSTED, SPECIAL	EACH	9	\$700.00	\$6,300.00	\$600.00	\$5,400.00	\$600.00	\$5,400.00	\$590.00	\$5,310.00
HE603500	MANHOLES TO BE RECONSTRUCTED	EACH	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,700.00	\$1,700.00	\$1,700.00	\$1,700.00	\$1,750.00	\$1,750.00
HE604007	FRAMES AND GRATES, DEPRESSED GRATE	EACH	2	\$650.00	\$1,300.00	\$640.00	\$1,280.00	\$640.00	\$1,280.00	\$600.00	\$1,200.00

Tabulation of Bids
Village of Hoffman Estates 2026 Street Revitalization Project
Section Number: 26-00119-00-RS

County Cook											
February 2 2026, 10:00 A.M. Attendees: Patty Richter, Jacob Cuthbert, Josh Kasper (All VOHE)				2026 STREET REVITALIZATION PROJECT- ENGINEERS ESTIMATE		Plote Construction Inc. 1100 Brandt Drive Hoffman Estates, IL 60192		Brothers Asphalt Paving Inc. 315 S Stewart Avenue Addison, IL 60101		Evarlast Blacktop Inc 2560 Foxfield Road Suite 180 St. Charles, IL 60174	
ITEM #	ITEMS	UNIT	QUANTITIES	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
44000100	PAVEMENT REMOVAL	SQ YD	2,243	\$10.00	\$22,430.00	\$9.50	\$21,308.50	\$28.00	\$62,804.00	\$18.00	\$40,374.00
HE440010	PAVEMENT REMOVAL, SPECIAL	SQ YD	932	\$7.00	\$6,524.00	\$6.00	\$5,592.00	\$10.00	\$9,320.00	\$18.00	\$16,776.00
HE440015	VARIABLE DEPTH GRINDING (0 INCH TO 3 INCH)	SQ YD	89,978	\$3.00	\$269,934.00	\$3.75	\$337,417.50	\$3.18	\$286,130.04	\$2.45	\$220,446.10
44000200	DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT REMOVAL	SQ YD	8,214	\$10.00	\$82,140.00	\$9.80	\$80,497.20	\$9.10	\$74,747.40	\$14.50	\$119,103.00
44000500	COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER REMOVAL	FOOT	9,750	\$5.00	\$48,750.00	\$5.50	\$53,625.00	\$5.89	\$57,427.50	\$8.00	\$78,000.00
44000600	SIDEWALK REMOVAL	SQ FT	96,500	\$2.00	\$193,000.00	\$1.00	\$96,500.00	\$1.07	\$103,255.00	\$1.90	\$183,350.00
HE442040	CLASS D PATCH, SPECIAL, 4 INCH	SQ YD	10	\$40.00	\$400.00	\$70.00	\$700.00	\$50.00	\$500.00	\$59.00	\$590.00
HE442060	CLASS D PATCH, SPECIAL, 6 INCH	SQ YD	155	\$45.00	\$6,975.00	\$100.00	\$15,500.00	\$70.00	\$10,850.00	\$69.00	\$10,695.00
HE442070	CLASS D PATCH, SPECIAL, 7 INCH	SQ YD	110	\$55.00	\$6,050.00	\$120.00	\$13,200.00	\$80.00	\$8,800.00	\$81.00	\$8,910.00
HE442080	CLASS D PATCH, SPECIAL, 8 INCH	SQ YD	25	\$75.00	\$1,875.00	\$140.00	\$3,500.00	\$90.00	\$2,250.00	\$91.00	\$2,275.00
HE442090	CLASS D PATCH, SPECIAL, 9 INCH	SQ YD	120	\$85.00	\$10,200.00	\$158.00	\$18,960.00	\$100.00	\$12,000.00	\$114.00	\$13,680.00
HE442010	CLASS D PATCH SPECIAL, 10 INCH	SQ YD	13	\$90.00	\$1,170.00	\$170.00	\$2,210.00	\$120.00	\$1,560.00	\$128.00	\$1,664.00
HE542485	CONCRETE COLLAR, SPECIAL	EACH	3	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$575.00	\$1,725.00	\$615.25	\$1,845.75	\$1,200.00	\$3,600.00
550A2320	STORM SEWERS, RUBBER GASKET, CLASS A, TYPE 1, 12"	FOOT	499	\$95.00	\$47,405.00	\$62.50	\$31,187.50	\$66.88	\$33,373.12	\$91.00	\$45,409.00
550A2330	STORM SEWERS, RUBBER GASKET, CLASS A, TYPE 1, 15"	FOOT	8	\$130.00	\$1,040.00	\$80.00	\$640.00	\$85.60	\$684.80	\$114.00	\$912.00
HE550P06	STORM SEWERS, SOLID PVC PIPE, 6 INCH	FOOT	6	\$60.00	\$360.00	\$90.00	\$540.00	\$96.30	\$577.80	\$180.00	\$1,080.00
HE550P10	STORM SEWERS, SOLID PVC PIPE, 10 INCH	FOOT	4	\$90.00	\$360.00	\$80.00	\$320.00	\$85.60	\$342.40	\$180.00	\$720.00
55100400	STORM SEWER REMOVAL, 10"	FOOT	179	\$10.00	\$1,790.00	\$9.00	\$1,611.00	\$9.63	\$1,723.77	\$20.00	\$3,580.00
55100500	STORM SEWER REMOVAL, 12"	FOOT	50	\$10.00	\$500.00	\$9.00	\$450.00	\$9.63	\$481.50	\$20.00	\$1,000.00
55100700	STORM SEWER REMOVAL, 15"	FOOT	8	\$10.00	\$80.00	\$9.00	\$72.00	\$9.63	\$77.04	\$20.00	\$160.00
HE565000	SANITARY MANHOLES, ADJUST, SPECIAL	EACH	46	\$1,000.00	\$46,000.00	\$875.00	\$40,250.00	\$936.25	\$43,067.50	\$980.00	\$45,080.00
HE601004	PIPE UNDERDRAINS, FABRIC LINED TRENCH, 4", SPL	FOOT	30	\$55.00	\$1,650.00	\$50.00	\$1,500.00	\$53.50	\$1,605.00	\$68.00	\$2,040.00
HE602104	CATCH BASINS, 4 FOOT DIAMETER	EACH	2	\$5,200.00	\$10,400.00	\$4,500.00	\$9,000.00	\$4,815.00	\$9,630.00	\$4,200.00	\$8,400.00
HE602200	INLETS, 2 FOOT DIAMETER	EACH	13	\$1,900.00	\$24,700.00	\$1,200.00	\$15,600.00	\$1,284.00	\$16,692.00	\$2,950.00	\$38,350.00
HE602400	MANHOLES, 4 FOOT DIAMETER	EACH	2	\$4,700.00	\$9,400.00	\$2,881.00	\$5,762.00	\$3,082.67	\$6,165.34	\$4,200.00	\$8,400.00
HE603000	MANHOLES TO BE ADJUSTED	EACH	199	\$475.00	\$94,525.00	\$440.00	\$87,560.00	\$470.80	\$93,689.20	\$680.00	\$135,320.00
HE603100	MANHOLES TO BE ADJUSTED, SPECIAL	EACH	9	\$700.00	\$6,300.00	\$590.00	\$5,310.00	\$631.30	\$5,681.70	\$980.00	\$8,820.00
HE603500	MANHOLES TO BE RECONSTRUCTED	EACH	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,750.00	\$1,750.00	\$1,822.50	\$1,822.50	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
HE604007	FRAMES AND GRATES, DEPRESSED GRATE	EACH	2	\$650.00	\$1,300.00	\$600.00	\$1,200.00	\$642.00	\$1,284.00	\$850.00	\$1,700.00

Tabulation of Bids
Village of Hoffman Estates 2026 Street Revitalization Project
Section Number: 26-00119-00-RS

County Cook				<div>February 2 2026, 10:00 A.M.</div> <div>Attendees: Patty Richter, Jacob Cuthbert, Josh Kasper (All VOHE)</div>							
				2026 STREET REVITALIZATION PROJECT- ENGINEERS ESTIMATE		Builders Paving, LLC 4401 S. Roosevelt Rd Hillside IL, 60162		Schroeder Asphalt Services, Inc P.O. Box 831 Huntley, IL 60142		A Lamp Concrete Contractors, Inc. 1900 Wright Boulevard Schaumburg, IL 60193	
ITEM #	ITEMS	UNIT	QUANTITIES	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
60406000	FRAMES AND LIDS, TYPE 1, OPEN LID	EACH	4	\$450.00	\$1,800.00	\$415.00	\$1,660.00	\$415.00	\$1,660.00	\$425.00	\$1,700.00
HE604060	FRAMES AND LIDS, STORM, TYPE 1, CLOSED LID, SPECIAL	EACH	1	\$450.00	\$450.00	\$415.00	\$415.00	\$415.00	\$415.00	\$425.00	\$425.00
HE604061	FRAMES AND LIDS, SANITARY, TYPE 1, CLOSED LID, SPECIAL	EACH	46	\$450.00	\$20,700.00	\$400.00	\$18,400.00	\$400.00	\$18,400.00	\$425.00	\$19,550.00
HE604062	FRAMES AND LIDS, WATER, TYPE 1, CLOSED LID, SPECIAL	EACH	7	\$450.00	\$3,150.00	\$380.00	\$2,660.00	\$380.00	\$2,660.00	\$425.00	\$2,975.00
HE604300	FRAMES AND GRATES, FOR M3.12 CURB	EACH	11	\$650.00	\$7,150.00	\$580.00	\$6,380.00	\$580.00	\$6,380.00	\$510.00	\$5,610.00
HE604605	FRAMES AND GRATES, FOR B6.12 CURB	EACH	46	\$650.00	\$29,900.00	\$630.00	\$28,980.00	\$645.00	\$29,670.00	\$550.00	\$25,300.00
60500040	REMOVING MANHOLES	EACH	1	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$240.00	\$240.00	\$240.00	\$240.00	\$300.00	\$300.00
60500060	REMOVING INLETS	EACH	13	\$200.00	\$2,600.00	\$90.00	\$1,170.00	\$90.00	\$1,170.00	\$100.00	\$1,300.00
HE606100	COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER, M3.12, SPECIAL	FOOT	2,250	\$32.00	\$72,000.00	\$29.00	\$65,250.00	\$31.35	\$70,537.50	\$24.50	\$55,125.00
HE606200	COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER, B6.12, SPECIAL	FOOT	7,500	\$32.00	\$240,000.00	\$29.00	\$217,500.00	\$30.35	\$227,625.00	\$29.00	\$217,500.00
HE606300	COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER REMOVAL & REPLACEMENT, SPECIAL	FOOT	18,845	\$35.00	\$659,575.00	\$33.50	\$631,307.50	\$33.65	\$634,134.25	\$32.25	\$607,751.25
HE606900	CONCRETE FRONT FILL, SPECIAL	FOOT	8,040	\$3.50	\$28,140.00	\$1.50	\$12,060.00	\$5.80	\$46,632.00	\$1.65	\$13,266.00
HE701014	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION	LUMP SUM	1	\$300,000.00	\$300,000.00	\$374,507.27	\$374,507.27	\$347,000.00	\$347,000.00	\$511,590.00	\$511,590.00
70300100	SHORT TERM PAVEMENT MARKING	FOOT	998	\$2.00	\$1,996.00	\$1.00	\$998.00	\$0.01	\$9.98	\$0.01	\$9.98
70300150	SHORT TERM PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL	SQ FT	470	\$3.00	\$1,410.00	\$0.01	\$4.70	\$0.01	\$4.70	\$0.01	\$4.70
HE720010	REMOVE AND RESET SIGN	EACH	1	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$250.00	\$250.00
78001110	PAVEMENT PAINT MARKING - LINE 4"	FOOT	410	\$1.00	\$410.00	\$4.40	\$1,804.00	\$5.00	\$2,050.00	\$4.40	\$1,804.00
78009000	MODIFIED URETHANE PAVEMENT MARKING - LETTERS AND SYMBOLS	SQ FT	62	\$8.00	\$496.00	\$6.90	\$427.80	\$7.50	\$465.00	\$6.90	\$427.80
78009004	MODIFIED URETHANE PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 4"	FOOT	475	\$1.50	\$712.50	\$1.40	\$665.00	\$1.55	\$736.25	\$1.40	\$665.00
78009006	MODIFIED URETHANE PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 6"	FOOT	3,061	\$2.00	\$6,122.00	\$1.65	\$5,050.65	\$1.85	\$5,662.85	\$1.65	\$5,050.65
78009012	MODIFIED URETHANE PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 12"	FOOT	196	\$5.25	\$1,029.00	\$3.60	\$705.60	\$4.10	\$803.60	\$3.60	\$705.60
78009024	MODIFIED URETHANE PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 24"	FOOT	734	\$7.50	\$5,505.00	\$6.20	\$4,550.80	\$7.10	\$5,211.40	\$6.20	\$4,550.80
85000200	MAINTENANCE OF EXISTING TRAFFIC SIGNAL INSTALLATION	EACH	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,250.00	\$3,250.00	\$3,823.03	\$3,823.03
87301305	ELECTRIC CABLE IN CONDUIT, LEAD-IN, NO. 14 1 PAIR	FOOT	108	\$10.00	\$1,080.00	\$9.55	\$1,031.40	\$10.50	\$1,134.00	\$5.33	\$575.64
88600100	DETECTOR LOOP, TYPE 1	FOOT	198	\$45.00	\$8,910.00	\$36.65	\$7,256.70	\$40.70	\$8,058.60	\$39.48	\$7,817.04
M8950230	REMOVE ELECTRIC CABLE FROM CONDUIT	FOOT	108	\$5.00	\$540.00	\$6.30	\$680.40	\$7.00	\$756.00	\$5.33	\$575.64
TOTAL BID As Read					\$5,425,734.10		\$4,818,898.00		\$5,027,839.51		\$5,063,996.41
TOTAL BID As Corrected							\$4,818,898.00		\$5,027,839.51		\$5,063,996.41

Tabulation of Bids
Village of Hoffman Estates 2026 Street Revitalization Project
Section Number: 26-00119-00-RS

County Cook				<p style="text-align: center;">February 2 2026, 10:00 A.M. Attendees: Patty Richter, Jacob Cuthbert, Josh Kasper (All VOHE)</p>							
				2026 STREET REVITALIZATION PROJECT- ENGINEERS ESTIMATE		Plote Construction Inc. 1100 Brandt Drive Hoffman Estates, IL 60192		Brothers Asphalt Paving Inc. 315 S Stewart Avenue Addison, IL 60101		Evarlast Blacktop Inc 2560 Foxfield Road Suite 180 St. Charles, IL 60174	
ITEM #	ITEMS	UNIT	QUANTITIES	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
60406000	FRAMES AND LIDS, TYPE 1, OPEN LID	EACH	4	\$450.00	\$1,800.00	\$425.00	\$1,700.00	\$454.75	\$1,819.00	\$850.00	\$3,400.00
HE604060	FRAMES AND LIDS, STORM, TYPE 1, CLOSED LID, SPECIAL	EACH	1	\$450.00	\$450.00	\$425.00	\$425.00	\$454.75	\$454.75	\$850.00	\$850.00
HE604061	FRAMES AND LIDS, SANITARY, TYPE 1, CLOSED LID, SPECIAL	EACH	46	\$450.00	\$20,700.00	\$425.00	\$19,550.00	\$454.75	\$20,918.50	\$980.00	\$45,080.00
HE604062	FRAMES AND LIDS, WATER, TYPE 1, CLOSED LID, SPECIAL	EACH	7	\$450.00	\$3,150.00	\$425.00	\$2,975.00	\$454.75	\$3,183.25	\$850.00	\$5,950.00
HE604300	FRAMES AND GRATES, FOR M3.12 CURB	EACH	11	\$650.00	\$7,150.00	\$510.00	\$5,610.00	\$545.70	\$6,002.70	\$89.00	\$979.00
HE604605	FRAMES AND GRATES, FOR B6.12 CURB	EACH	46	\$650.00	\$29,900.00	\$550.00	\$25,300.00	\$588.50	\$27,071.00	\$74.00	\$3,404.00
60500040	REMOVING MANHOLES	EACH	1	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$321.00	\$321.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
60500060	REMOVING INLETS	EACH	13	\$200.00	\$2,600.00	\$100.00	\$1,300.00	\$107.00	\$1,391.00	\$500.00	\$6,500.00
HE606100	COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER, M3.12, SPECIAL	FOOT	2,250	\$32.00	\$72,000.00	\$30.00	\$67,500.00	\$32.10	\$72,225.00	\$39.00	\$87,750.00
HE606200	COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER, B6.12, SPECIAL	FOOT	7,500	\$32.00	\$240,000.00	\$30.00	\$225,000.00	\$32.10	\$240,750.00	\$38.00	\$285,000.00
HE606300	COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER REMOVAL & REPLACEMENT, SPECIAL	FOOT	18,845	\$35.00	\$659,575.00	\$34.50	\$650,152.50	\$36.92	\$695,757.40	\$48.00	\$904,560.00
HE606900	CONCRETE FRONT FILL, SPECIAL	FOOT	8,040	\$3.50	\$28,140.00	\$1.50	\$12,060.00	\$1.61	\$12,944.40	\$2.00	\$16,080.00
HE701014	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION	LUMP SUM	1	\$300,000.00	\$300,000.00	\$389,000.00	\$389,000.00	\$274,756.32	\$274,756.32	\$186,948.50	\$186,948.50
70300100	SHORT TERM PAVEMENT MARKING	FOOT	998	\$2.00	\$1,996.00	\$3.00	\$2,994.00	\$5.00	\$4,990.00	\$1.00	\$998.00
70300150	SHORT TERM PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL	SQ FT	470	\$3.00	\$1,410.00	\$4.00	\$1,880.00	\$10.00	\$4,700.00	\$1.00	\$470.00
HE720010	REMOVE AND RESET SIGN	EACH	1	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$275.00	\$275.00	\$379.85	\$379.85	\$450.00	\$450.00
78001110	PAVEMENT PAINT MARKING - LINE 4"	FOOT	410	\$1.00	\$410.00	\$4.40	\$1,804.00	\$4.71	\$1,931.10	\$4.84	\$1,984.40
78009000	MODIFIED URETHANE PAVEMENT MARKING - LETTERS AND SYMBOLS	SQ FT	62	\$8.00	\$496.00	\$6.90	\$427.80	\$7.38	\$457.56	\$7.59	\$470.58
78009004	MODIFIED URETHANE PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 4"	FOOT	475	\$1.50	\$712.50	\$1.40	\$665.00	\$1.50	\$712.50	\$1.54	\$731.50
78009006	MODIFIED URETHANE PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 6"	FOOT	3,061	\$2.00	\$6,122.00	\$1.65	\$5,050.65	\$1.77	\$5,417.97	\$1.81	\$5,540.41
78009012	MODIFIED URETHANE PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 12"	FOOT	196	\$5.25	\$1,029.00	\$3.60	\$705.60	\$3.85	\$754.60	\$3.96	\$776.16
78009024	MODIFIED URETHANE PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 24"	FOOT	734	\$7.50	\$5,505.00	\$6.20	\$4,550.80	\$6.63	\$4,866.42	\$6.82	\$5,005.88
85000200	MAINTENANCE OF EXISTING TRAFFIC SIGNAL INSTALLATION	EACH	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,210.00	\$3,210.00	\$4,205.33	\$4,205.33
87301305	ELECTRIC CABLE IN CONDUIT, LEAD-IN, NO. 14 1 PAIR	FOOT	108	\$10.00	\$1,080.00	\$9.55	\$1,031.40	\$10.22	\$1,103.76	\$5.86	\$632.88
88600100	DETECTOR LOOP, TYPE 1	FOOT	198	\$45.00	\$8,910.00	\$36.65	\$7,256.70	\$39.22	\$7,765.56	\$43.42	\$8,597.16
M8950230	REMOVE ELECTRIC CABLE FROM CONDUIT	FOOT	108	\$5.00	\$540.00	\$6.28	\$678.24	\$6.72	\$725.76	\$5.86	\$632.88
TOTAL BID As Read					\$5,425,734.10		\$5,494,976.62		\$5,573,261.18		\$6,418,565.32
TOTAL BID As Corrected							\$5,494,976.62		\$5,573,261.18		\$6,418,565.32